
Warranty:
1  year

Lifetime:
50,000 hours

Dimmable:
5%

15W G-48410 30W G-48411
Emergency LED Driver

G-20123
SUPER WHITE 
5000K

G-19957
SUPER WHITE 
5000K

3.7"
3.5"
3.0"

2.70"

4.40"

the clip as shown below.

3.0”,  3.5”,  and 3.7” are available
by unscrewing and adjusting the position of

NOTE (3” Retrofit)

o100

BRAND        FAMILY  MODEL #

CTCL-153PDH

CTCL-153P

CT-600P

DVCL-153P

6672

6674

HCL453PTCCCV6

DIVA

DECORA

HARMONYPASS & 
SEYMUR

LUTRON

LEVITON 

SKYLARK CONTOUR

3" LED RETROFIT, ROUND & SQUARE

120V Dimmer List

Pack:12

G-48329

COOL WHITE 4100K

SUPER WHITE 5000K

WARM WHITE 3000K

NEUTRAL WHITE 3500K

SOFT WHITE 2700K

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

WATTAGE

OD

G-48330
R3.5/9W/R/LED/3CCT

27, 30, 35, 41, 50k

9W

4.40

OUTPUT LUMEN 700

G-19957
R3.5/9W/R/LED/50k

5000K

9W

4.40

700

DIMMABLE Yes Yes

EQUIV. WATTAGE 65W 65W

CRI >90 >90

HEIGHT 2.70 2.70

BEAM ANGLE 100° 100°

GU10 AdapterGU10 Adapter G-48329  GU10 Adapter

R3.5/9W/SQ/LED/5CCT

27, 30, 35, 41, 50k

9W

Yes

65W

>90

4.38

3.05

700

100°

G-20122 GU10 Adapter

R3.5/9W/SQ/LED/41k

4100K

9W

4.375

750

G-20123
RR3.5/9W/SQ/LED/50k

5000K

9W

Yes Yes

65W 65W

>90 >90

4.375

2.70 2.70

750

100° 100°

GU10 Adapter

G-20122
COOL WHITE 
4100K

COOL WHITE 4100K

SUPER WHITE 5000K

WARM WHITE 3000K

NEUTRAL WHITE 3500K

SOFT WHITE 2700KG-48330




